refer to the bore log data provided. 

3. _ _ Please furnish Bore Hole details 
of nearest site location   

Please find enclosed (Annexure-1 – 
5 pages) the nearby area bore log 
data.  

4. Clause 1.0 
Salient Features 
of NIT, Sl.No. vii) 
EMD Amount 

Rs.3,40,000/- (Rupees Three Lakhs Forty 
Thousand 
only) 
- Refer Vol-1A Part-II Chapter-1 of Technical 
Conditions of Contract (Volume-I, Book-I) for 
mode of payment of EMD. 
- Exemption of EMD for MSEs is not 
applicable for this tender. 
- One time EMD is not applicable for this 
tender 

EMD exemption considering